Get Fast Action With A C1

PHONE 754-6890
TO PLACE A CLASSIFIED AD!

RATES .
$3.50 for the first 20 words per week; 5 cents for each addi-

Mgfg. Housing
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All American

Home Sales
US Hwy. 74 & NC 701 By-pass
2] Whiteville, NC 28472
27 ‘“Selling For Less"
910-640-2699

* REPO &

Doublewide home 1993-28x60,
waler, sewer or electrical service
never hooked up. Like new
condition!

_ WE WILL FINANCE

1989-14x65, 3-BR home. Like
new condition. Come out and
____inspect this home!
Februrary Special
Brand New vvyy
14x72-3-BR, 2-full bath home.
Luxury at its best! FREE washer,
dryer & central air conditioning.
Only 1 at this price!

$18,900. @n

T

_FOR RENT_

2-BR, 2-BATH MOBILE HOME.
Immaculate, central air, W/D, storage
building, fenced yard on 1/2 acre lot,
county water included. $400/month plus
deposit. 754-6691.
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OFFICE OR SHOP between the
beaches on high traffic 179 at Rainbow
Plaza, Seaside. Only $275 per month.

Cail manager ($10)754-5336.

RETAIL SPACE
FOR LEASE

Shallotte Plaza

Hwy. 17 Business

Call:
(919)895-9629 Collect
Local 579-5566

NICE 3-BR HOUSE. $325/month. Call
615-474-3460.

2-BR MOBILE HOME on Hwy. 179
Ocean Isle Beach. Parially furnished.
Call 754-9382 or Dennis 910-754-4880
days.

FOR RENT nice 2-BR mobile home,
furnished, located in quiet retirement
area with golf course and waterway view.
$275 per month, one year lease and
security deposit required (910)642-
293s.

MOBILE HOME. 2 BR total electric,
furnished, washer/dryer. No pels. 253-
5330.

tional word.

publication in Thursday's issue.

DEADLINE
Classified advertising is accepted until noon Tuesday for

FOR RENT
Calabash, NC
Spacious 2 and 3-BR unfurnished
homes in the Hidden Valley
subdivision. $400 to $500 per

month
1 and 2-BR furnished condos at
Carolina Shores Resort. $325 to
$425 per month. Pool, Jacuzzi and
tennis courts,

Little River, SC

1 BR, 1}-bath furnished condos.
$385 per month.

3-BR, 3-bath unfurnished condo.
$550 per month. Amenities
include Jacuzzi tubs, Jenn Air
range, W/D.

Surfside, SC
Furnished 2-BR, 1-bath patio
home located at Deerfield

Plantation. Private patios with
excellent view of the lake. $500

ﬁ Gold Coast

Realty and Rentals

Covering the Shores of the Carolinas
10176 Beach Drive SW, Calabash, NC

(910)579-5818

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE condos.
1 & 2 BR, furnished and unfurnished.
Starting at £350. CEDAC REALTY, 579-
4200.

SEASIDE. 2-BR MOBILE HOME for rent.
Also 2-BR house for rent. (919)654-3841
or 654-3387.

WHISPERING PINES-Furnished.
2-BR. 1-bath house. $375 per
month.

Also avallable, short term rentals—
beach and mainland.

Gontunzy (B

SUNSET REALTY, INC.

502 N. Sunset Blvd., Sunset Beach, NC 28459
(210)579-1000 Toll Free (800)451-2102

1001 R and "= Cartury 21 Fosl Eviale o pow mtior
NOEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPEHATED.

KERRY
LANE

TOWNHOUSES

2-bedroom, 1%-bath unfur-
nished townhouses at
historic Gause Landing,
near Ocean Isle Beach.
$375 per month plus
utilities.

CALL 579-6216

SLOANE REALTY

2-BR MOBILE HOME. $275 per month
with $275 deposit. BEACH REALTY 842-
3224.

NEW SHOP/OFFICE at Holden Beach,
beside NationsBank. $325 per month.
842-7031.

NICE LOT FOR RENT near Holden
Beach. Deep well, cable available. Plenty
of shade trees. 842-5336.

FOR RENT

CAROLINA SHORES RESORT
1 BR, 1 bath, furnished condo
$325 + utilities
(cable included).
CAROULINA SHOHES
VILLAGE
2-BR, 2-bath furnished

| condo. $475 plus utilities
¢ 4 (water & cable included)

ORTLENE L NN
TIPTEECE IS T ELEEH

Call Patty 579-4097
Callihan, Teal, Skeiley & Assoc., Inc.

FURNISHED 2-BR MOBILE HOME lo-
cated on Sasspan River overlooking
Bricklanding Golf Course. County water.
$275/month. 754-8416.

LARGE FURNISHED 1 BR apt. $125 per
week includes all utilities. Near
Grissettown. 579-5455.

KASH MINI STORAGE
6x12—$20

12x12 also available. Boat
and camper storage, too.

McMillan Real Estate
579-9100

3-BR, 1-BATH HOUSE. C/H/A, beside
village Mart, Shallotte Point Road. $375/
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